
SUBSTITUTES

Match Ofcials

Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Fourth Ofcial 

VAR

AVAR

SUBSTITUTES

30

Marc Guéhi (C)

Michael Olise

Dean Henderson (GK)

27

Christopher Kavanagh

Tyrick Mitchell

Eberechi Eze

16

Jean-Philippe Mateta

Jefferson Lerma

10

Jordan Ayew

8

Manager

6

Joachim Andersen

54

45 44

52

13

11

1919

31

6

Manager

Chelsea

25

10

Malo Gusto Nathaniel Clyne

Ian Maatsen

18

Chris Richards

2

17

Leo Castledine

Armando Broja

Natalie Aspinall

Alfie Gilchrist

Roméo Lavia

Alex Matos

Marcus Bettinelli (GK)

Lucas Bergström (GK)

Thiago Silva

Noni Madueke

Roy Hodgson

29

14

9

7

3

52

42

45

Naouirou Ahamada

15

Jairo Riedewald

Tim Robinson

Derek Eaton

Tayo Adaramola

29

Adam Nunn

David Ozoh

James Tomkins

Matheus Franca De Oliviera

11 Jeffrey Schlupp

547

Will Hughes

Mauricio Pochettino Trossero

23
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Crystal Palace

26

Remi Matthews (GK)

5

Michael Salisbury

15

28

26

Benoît Badiashile

Stamford Bridge

Axel Disasi

Nicolas Jackson

Mykhailo Mudryk

Djordje Petrovic (GK)

Conor Gallagher (C)

Christopher Nkunku

Levi Colwill

Moisés Caicedo




